‘6\ PAN AMERICAN ~ WORLD
SANITARY HEALTH
ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION

45, N st "‘\\

SHING'S

executive committee of
the directing council

»

25th Meeting
Mexico, D. F.
25 April - 2 May 1955

working party of
the regional committee

Topic
Number

10
11
12

13

CE25/1, Rev. 2 (Eng.)
2 May 1955

ORIGINAL:

AGENDA

Opening by the Chairman of the 24th Meeting of the
Executive Committee

Election of Chairman and Vice Chairman
Adoption of the Agenda

Proposed Program and Budget for 1956

Financial Report and Report of the Auditor for 1954
Status of Quota Contributions

Utilization of Available Funds

Report on Proportionate Program Distribution of
Budget Funds (1951-1954)

Method of Preparation of Budgets

Report on Public Information

Fellowship Stipends

Production of Biologicals for Central America
Regionalization of Vaccine Production

Dates of the 26th and 27th Meetings of the Executive
Committee and VIII Meeting of the Directing Council

ENGLISH-SPANISH

Document

~Number

CE25/1, Rev. 2

CE25/2 and
Corrigendum

CE25/4
CE25/14, Rev, 1

CE25/12 and
Addendum

CER5/10 and
Corrigendum

CER5/8
CE25/13
CE25/7
CE25/5
CE25/6

CE25/3

(over)




Topic
Number

15

16

17

Method of Work of the Directing Council

a. Reduction of Secretariat Services

b. Rules for Technical Discussions
Meetings of the Governing Bodies of the Pan
American Sanitary Organization Held Away from

Headquarters

Report on the Use of the Emergency Revolving Fund

CE25/1, Rev. 2 (Eng.)
Page 2

Document
Number

CE25/9

CE25/11

CE25/22



