



PAN AMERICAN SANITARY ORGANIZATION

working party of the regional committee

WORLD HEALTH ORGANIZATION



25th Meeting
Mexico, D. F.
25 April - 2 May 1955

CE25/1, Rev. 2 (Eng.) 2 May 1955 ORIGINAL: ENGLISH-SPANISH

AGENDA

Topic Number		Document Number
1	Opening by the Chairman of the 24th Meeting of the Executive Committee	
2	Election of Chairman and Vice Chairman	
3	Adoption of the Agenda	CE25/1, Rev. 2
4	Proposed Program and Budget for 1956	CE25/2 and Corrigendum
5	Financial Report and Report of the Auditor for 1954	CE25/4
6	Status of Quota Contributions	CE25/14, Rev. 1
7	Utilization of Available Funds	CE25/12 and Addendum
8	Report on Proportionate Program Distribution of Budget Funds (1951-1954)	CE25/10 and Corrigendum
9	Method of Preparation of Budgets	CE25/8
10	Report on Public Information	CE25/13
11	Fellowship Stipends	CE25/7
12	Production of Biologicals for Central America	CE25/5
13	Regionalization of Vaccine Production	CE25/6
14	Dates of the 26th and 27th Meetings of the Executive Committee and VIII Meeting of the Directing Council	CE25/3
		(over)

Topic <u>Number</u>		Document Number
15	Method of Work of the Directing Council	CE25/9
	a. Reduction of Secretariat Services	
	b. Rules for Technical Discussions	
16	Meetings of the Governing Bodies of the Pan American Sanitary Organization Held Away from Headquarters	CE25/11
17	Report on the Use of the Emergency Revolving Fund	CE25/22